ASS, REC. BY: Veh No: SML 2597P Yr Regn: 2019/ May Type: M.Car | M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover | Estimated Cost: Truck / Trailer or OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV loyota Noah 1.8x Make: To Inspect Vehicle No: White Insured | Std | NI | NA Colour at Workshop m/s 117564 Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA 22ROD36943 Eng/No: ZWR800377775 C/No: Policy No. Gén. Cond: 500 / Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum Insured: Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Modi: Nil / (/Rim) / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh: . Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / Remark: The veh had commenced its MCXXIS repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO OT Front Rear Bal: or Market Value: R/Bal. R/Bal. Consistent? : Yes or No IDAC Accident Roort L/Bal. L/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: D.O.A. 04/11/22 D.O.I. Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days ' 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at JWG Lum Sum: Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction China Teipine SKM7811G Sent Preli by Memer Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preil. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ S÷RS. SI : Interview (\$ Photos Report Format : :Tech. Invs (\$ Others "

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum / LBJ: (\$

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/11/2020 11:33
Date Of Accident	04/11/2020 17:40
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE SLIP ROAD TOWARDS SEMBAWANG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SML2597P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AW LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX350M
Email Address	AWLEASING@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96988882
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	NOAH HYBRID-1.8 X CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	IN TRANSIT
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5109266770-01 DC
Cover Note Number	13/05/2020 - 12/05/2021
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM SOON HOCK
NRIC No	SXXXX689G
Date Of Birth	15/09/1965
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	07/05/1985
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97800594
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

JASONLIMVIEW@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 552 WOODLANDS DRIVE 44 #04-34

Postcode

730552

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YE\$

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: GRAB PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

UBI AVE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWN WORKSHOP

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKM7811G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIM SOON HOCK

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

7 DAYS MC

Injured person in which vehicle?

SML2597P

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder s anaturk Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: /) [/ W (AMK) (5 | 1)] 20

SML 2597PINTUC) DOA: 04/11/2020 @ 1740

Sketcii Fidii #2	
SKETCH PLAN	
SIE Slip Road Towards Sembawang	Vehicle14: Smc25978
	Vehicle 8: SKM 7811Gn
The state of the s	
On the stated date & time, I, vehicle	14 (SWI DEGTP) Was toward in
of the sweet bate is mile ! I volicis	MCZMC 35-171) WAS HAVEITING
at the stip Road of the stated location. As there	were cyslist at the main road.
I stopped to give way. Suddenly, I felt a hu	ge impact on the rear portion:
of my vehicle causing my wehicle to surge-howard. I alighted &	realised vehicle B (stm7811G)
collided onto my rear portion of my vehicle	2 causing damages.
	- Anna Carlos
	- The state of the
ECLARATION G De Mediculars are true in every respect.	. \
(4) (5)	

Policyholder Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: AMAC NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20201105/7005

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tim 05/11/20	e Report M 20 10:55	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informar	ıt's Partic	ulars			
	Informant: N HOCK		Address: 552 WOODLANDS DRIVE 44	1 #04-34 SINGAPORE 730552	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / \$1728689G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97800594		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: jasonlimview@gmail.com		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 55 15/09/1965			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Grab Driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/11/2020 17:40	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: SELETAR EX	(PRESSWAY			
		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow; One Way				Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume: Moderate

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SKM7811G	Car					0
SML2597P	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201105/7005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				SEMANDER DE LA	TO SERVE AND ASSESSED.	
Name	LIM SOON HOCK			ID No.	S1728689G	
Related Vehicle	SML2597P (Car) MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL			Contact No	97800594	
Hospital/Clinic			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date	04/11/2020 Date		Date	04/1	1/2020	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 07		07	Degree o	***************************************		
Passenger						
Name	UNKNOWN			ID No.	NIL	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL.			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL		Date	NIL		
No. of Days gran	led Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f NIL		

Brief Details.

ON THE 4/11/2020 AROUND 17:30HRS, I WAS DRIVING VEHICLE BEARING NUMBER PLATE (SML2597P) ALONG SLE SLIP ROAD TOWARDS SEMBAWANG. AS THERE WERE A CYCLIST AT THE MAIN ROAD, I STOPPED TO GIVE WAY. SUDDENLY, I FELT A HUGE IMPACT ON THE REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE CAUSING MY VEHICLE TO SURGE FORWARD. I ALIGHTED AND REALISED VEHICLE BEARING NUMBER PLATE (SKM7811G) COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE CAUSING DAMAGES. I THEN FELT UNWELL AND GO TO CONSULT A DOCTOR AT MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL ,AND I GIVEN 7 DAYS MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201105/7005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

NP168

e/Time: 11/2020 10:55
ssification Of Case:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	350M
Vehicle No.:	SML2597P
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Nov 2020
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	NOAH HYBRID 7-SEATER 1.8X CVT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	2ZR0D36943
Chassis No.:	ZWR800377775
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$32,646.00
Original Registration Date:	13 May 2019
First Registration Date:	13 May 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$27,705.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	12 May 2029
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$20,778.00
COE Expiry Date:	12 May 2029
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$48,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$38,400.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$59,178.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Nov 2020

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory Products Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out more



Post an Advertisement \$58 until it's SOLD!

Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

New 5 Years Renewal Coe Kia Forte



nancing, \$5 Admin.s9 GV Credit Pte Ltd

VALUE FOR MONEY VALUE FOR TIME A PEACE OF MIND HOTLINE: 6741 9997 view our cars

~ Browse by Category

Sort by Date Posted

✓ 20 results/page

7 vehicles

Post an Ad

Toyota Noah

Ways of Selling

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage -

Veh Type

Available

Search Selection

Toyota Noah

Advertiser Login

2019

Any

Any

Toyota Noah 2.0A X

\$126,988

\$13,280 /yr

03-Apr-2019

1.986 cc

11 km

MPV Available

Loan Available, New Facelift, Comes With 5 Years Warranty, Do Not Miss This Beautiful Unit, Flawless And Excellent Condition, Call Our Friendly Sales Staff Now! Balloon Scheme Loan Available Too!

PREMIUM AD

VINCAR Pte Ltd

Posted: 12-Sep-2020 Tags: 2019 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah



Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X

\$114,800

\$11,800 /yr

27-May-2019

1,797 cc

MPV

Available

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Elegant Black MPV, Low Fuel Consumption With Hybrid, One Owner Only, Low Maintenance Cost, With Warranty, Easy Financing, Flexible In-House Loan Packages Available.

Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 24-Oct-2020 Tags: 2019 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah



Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X

\$115,800

\$11.610 /vr

17-Jul-2019

1,797 cc

MPV 16,000 km

Available

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric Toyota's Renowned Hybrid MPV In The Market! Very Reliable And Fuel Efficient! Low Cost And Easy Maintainance! Most Suitable For Big Size Families With Elder! Comes With 4-Way Centre Row Seats! Not Used As PHV! In Showroom Condition! Must View To Believe! We Of...

Posted: 17-Oct-2020 Tags: 2019 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah



Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X

\$119,800

\$11,900 /yr

03-Sep-2019

1,797 cc

MPV

Available

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric Elegant White MPV, Low Fuel Consumption With Hybrid, One Owner Only, Low Maintenance Cost, Comes With Warranty, Very Well Maintained, Easy Financing, Flexible In-House Loan Packages Available.

Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 29-Oct-2020 Tags: 2019 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah



Edwin Garage - Specialist for Toyota Car repair, servicing & maintenance

Edwin Garage Present to you the strongest team in car aircon, Japanese/ Korean car make and continental cars engine specialist.

More info about this shop



Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X

\$129,800

\$12,850 /yr

03-Oct-2019

1,797 cc

8,500 km

MPV

Available

PREMIUM AD

Available

\$0 Downpayment, 5 Years Warranty. Trade-In Welcome, Personal Use Or Phv Use Are Welcome. Call To Book For Appointment To View

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric MHG Cars Leasing Pte Ltd

\$12,360 /vr

Posted: 29-Sep-2020 Tags: 2019 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah



Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X

\$126,800

Posted: 05-Nov-2020 Tags: 2019 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah

23-Dec-2019

1,797 cc

1.797 cc

MPV

MPV

Toyota Noah Huhrid 1,8A X

\$122,800

\$11,770 /yr

23-Dec-2019

1,209 km

Available

nent Unit, Comes With 5 Year/130,000km Warranty, Trade In Available, Bank/In House Finance Available, Call To

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #03-08 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

H/P: 8299 6103 | FAX: 6909 9592 E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

BUL

To: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Att: Motor Claims Dept

TAILGATE

QTY

1PC

2PC

1PC

2PC

2PC

2PC

2PC

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM7811G [YOUR INSURED] & SML2597P [OUR CLIENT] ON 04/11/2020.

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SML2597P

PARTS

1PC	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING No.	\$	407.20	1
1PC	TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING Cw 767.20	\$	9 88.2 0	
1PC	TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO MEL	\$	58.80	1
2PC	TAILGATE NO. PLATE LAMP L+R @ \$107.68 EACH →	\$	215.36	X
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD defined wonly booker 457.10	\$	993.70	1
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP de 1 med 380.70	\$	7 25.5 0	
1PC	TAILGATE LOCK Den	\$	461.50	-
1PC	TAILGATE HYBRID EMBLEM 440	\$	82.15	-
1PC	REAR BUMPER Deute 897.20	\$	1 ,091. 90	-
2PC	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L+R @ \$69.92 EACH SV-	\$	139.80	X
2PC	REAR BUMPER BRACKET L+R @ \$88.39 EACH SVC	\$	176.78	7
2PC	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L+R @\$105.80 EACH 0/5 money crack +1/5+N	\$	211.60	1
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER SV2	\$	51.80	7
1PC	REAR END PANEL INNER Deuts 49 Deuts 658.20	\$	8 05.9 0	XL
1PC	REAR END PANEL OUTER Deals 564.20	\$	9 20.8 5	1
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH delms 292.20	\$	3 23. 00	
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL HA	\$	1,876.20	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 14 691.50	\$	1,009.20	4
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL BOX HH	\$	598.28	X
1PC	REAR KEYLESS SENSOR broken	\$	319.28	1
1PC	REAR KEYLESS BUZZER briken	\$	339.28	L
2PC	REAR FENDER LH / RH @ \$2,985.70 EACH - 681.10 x 2 1362.20	, \$	5,971.40	X
2PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD L+R @ \$868.48 EACH Walch burker	\$	1 ,736.9 6	1

REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING @ \$499.80 EACH

TAIL LAMP LOWER GARNISH LH/RH @ \$498-75 EACH Crack act and

TAIL LAMP L+R @ 1,389.85 EACH OS miny booker scretust

TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET L+R @ \$174.25 EACH

REAR FENDER A/C BLOWER HA

TAIL LAMP PANEL L+R @ \$898.00 EACH

198-44

HM

(781.55) 2 = 156310

396.88

999.60

\$ 2,985.38

\$ 2,779.70

\$ 1,796.00

348.50

\$

X

X

イナ

AMOUNT

\$ 2,406.10

1712.65

1PC	REAR EXHAUST DIFFUSER COVER HI	\$ 355.00
1PC	REAR EXHAUST CHROME TIP HA	\$ 288.80
1PC	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 873.90

PARTS SUM: \$ 33,335.12

PARTS LESS 25%: \$ 8,333.78

PARTS LESS 25%: \$ 8,333.78
10735.59
PARTS TOTAL: \$25,001.34

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	104		
*	TO SUPPLY 1 SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR HF	\$	300.00 🗡
*	TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL SEALANT Nac	\$	80.00 40 1-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER SEALANT	\$	80.00 ×
*	TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Lec	\$	80.00 401-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT HA	\$	80.00 ×
*	TO SUPPLY TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT HA	\$	80.00 🗡
*	TO SUPPLY TAIL LAMP CLIPS HA	\$	50.00 ×
*	TO SUPPLY REAR BUMPER CLIPS 42 290.00	\$	50.00-301-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS 4	\$	50.00 201-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS 4.	\$	50.00 201-
*	TO SUPPLY TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS HAVE	\$	50.00 201-
*	TO SUPPLY 1PC REAR BATTERY +4	\$	500.00 🗶
*	TO SUPPLY 1PC REAR BATTERY HOLDER HA	\$	300.00 ★
*	TO SUPPLY REAR FLOOR MAT (RED) HOVE	\$	56000 - 120
*	TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO FACILIATE	\$	400.00 1201-
	REPAIRS		- 1:
*	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS	\$	2.000.00 10001
			1
*	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS	\$	2,000.00 900
*	TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS	\$	300.00 40 1-
			3
*	TO RNR REAR SLIDING DOOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$	300.00 HH
		16.51	
*	TO RNR REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$	300.00 ₩₩
		-	
*	TO RNR REAR A/C BLOWER TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$	300.00 Hut.
		•	100.00
*	TO RNR REVERSE CAMERA	\$	100.00-40/-
		Φ	250.00
*	TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$	250.00 1201-
200	TO THE WAY OF THE ACTION AND THE PERMANE	¢r.	200.00
*	TO RNR TAILGATE MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$	200.00 60 1-
	TO DAID EXPLAINED OVICEDA AND ATTACHMENT DADTO	e.	250.00 /
*	TO RNR EXHAUST SYSTEM AND ATTACHMENT PARTS	\$	250.00 601-
*	TO CHECK & DE EIV ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	\$	200.00- 2
т	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	Φ	300.00-30/-

TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET

ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS

_300.00

TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR TO ASSIST WORK LOAD

120.00 HH

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 8,770.00

252000

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 33,771.34

10861.69

4/5 8600/-

09/11/2020 C 0900me

JKK Auto

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: